







CERTIFICATE OF ESTABLISHMENT

This is to certify that

Government College for Women (Autonomous), Kumbakonam

has established an Institution's Innovation Council (IC202216538) in the campus as per the norms of Innovation Cell, Ministry of Education, Govt. of India during the academic calendar year 2022-23

Prof. Anil D. Sahasrabudhe

Chairman AICTE Dr. Abhay Jere

Chief Innovation Officer Ministry of Education's Innovation Cel

Cartificate No. 6006

Aishe Code: C-35795

Date: 25-07-2023











CERTIFICATE

Institution's Innovation Council (IIC) established at

Government College for Women (Autonomous), Kumbakonam

had undertaken various activities prescribed by Innovation Cell, Ministry of Education, Govt. of India to promote Innovation and Start-up in campus during the IIC calendar year 2022-23.

7.G. Sithawy

Prop. TG Sitharam
Chairman
Aicte

Abhay Tere

Dr. Abhay Jere Chief Innovation Officer MOE, Innovation Cell Mr. Dinon Sol

Mr. Dipan Sahu Assistant Innovation Director MOE, Innovation Cell

Certificate No: 6096

Issued On: 2023-11-16